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Johnson Screw

A Tool Company

60013 " 32572

Tested Shear Strength of 2656 bf
NASM1312-13 REV. 2

Optimized for 1-1/2” to 1-1/2” connections

BIG JOHNSON

Concrete Form-work Screw





 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all pages
     Trim: fix size 5.500 x 8.500 inches / 139.7 x 215.9 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     180
            
       D:20250423211624
       612.0000
       Half letter
       Blank
       396.0000
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     No
     1385
     873
    
     None
     Down
     36.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Uniform
     36.0000
     Right
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     1
     0
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



